
 
 

 

West Virginia District Office 
320 West Pike Street, Ste. 330 

Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Telephone: 304-623-5631 

Fax: 304-623-0023 
Office Website 

Office Email 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Karen Friel 304-623-7442 karen.friel@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director George Murray 304-623-7441 george.murray@sba.gov 
Public Affairs Specialist Nikki Bowmar 304-623-7445 nikki.bowmar@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist 

Raychel 
Fitzwater 

304-623-7443 raychel.fitzwater@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Rick Haney 304-623-7449 richard.haney@sba.gov 
Business Opportunity Specialist Vacant   

 
 

Charleston Branch Office 
405 Capitol Street, Suite 412 

Charleston, WV 25301 
Telephone: 304-347-5220 

Fax: 304-347-5350 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Branch Manager Kimberly Donahue 304-347-5220 kimberly.donahue@sba.gov 
Lender Relations Specialist Leo Lopez 304-347-5220 leo.lopez@sba.gov 

 
 
 

https://www.sba.gov/offices/district/wv/clarksburg
mailto:wvinfo@sba.gov
mailto:karen.friel@sba.gov
mailto:george.murray@sba.gov
mailto:nikki.bowmar@sba.gov
mailto:raychel.fitzwater@sba.gov
mailto:richard.haney@sba.gov
mailto:kimberly.donahue@sba.gov
mailto:leo.lopez@sba.gov

	West Virginia District Office
	Charleston Branch Office



